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AVAILABLE SPAGE

3,041 SF (Available Q2 2025)
3,993 SF (Available Q12025)

DEMOGRAPHICS | 2023;
MILE 3MILE

Population
23,638 165,505

Daytime Population
24,279 152,285

Households
8,507 59,666

Average HH Income
$203,695 $209,029

TRAFFIC COUNTS | 2022:

Route 7
Langston Blvd

o-MILE

484,770

541,329

189,400

$193,287

20,400 ADT
17130 ADT
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For More Information, Please Contact:
Matt Skalet Kim Stein

mskalet@klnb.com kstein@klnb.com
202-420-7775 202-652-2338

1130 Connecticut Ave, NW, Suite 600
Washington, DC 20036

kinb.com

o
instagram.com/klnbcre In linkedin.com/company/kinb f facebook.com/KLNBCRE

While we have no reason to doubt the accuracy of any of the information supplied, we cannot, and do not, guarantee its accuracy. All information should be independently verified
prior to a purchase or lease of the property. We are not responsible for errors, omissions, misuse, or misinterpretation of information contained herein and make no warranty of any
kind, express or implied, with respect to the property or any other matters.
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